
#2 Girls 1 Mile Run (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MASTERSON, Layla Unattached 7:47.47

#4 Girls 1 Mile Run (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MASTERSON, Cydney Unattached 7:19.91

#7 Boys 1 Mile Run (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GADDIS, Colton 28-Unattached 6:00.07

#8 Boys 1 Mile Run (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RUISINGER, Henry Power Up Track C 5:45.62

#9 Girls 60 Meters (6 & Under)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 FARMER, Tucker Power Up Track C 11.84

2 BROWN, Karlee Wichita Athletics T 12.54

#10 Girls 60 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BROWN, Kalynn Wichita Athletics T 10.16  (NW) 2(1)

2 HEFFERNAN, Hannah Power Up Track C 10.23  (NW) 2(2)

3 MOORE, Maryn Power Up Track C 10.85  (NW) 2(3)

4 EMMONS, Caroline Hot Feet Track Cl 11.67  (NW) 1(1)

5 LEWIS, Leonna Della Lamb Track 11.73  (NW) 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 EMMONS, Caroline Hot Feet Track Cl 11.67

2 LEWIS, Leonna Della Lamb Track 11.73

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWN, Kalynn Wichita Athletics T 10.16

2 HEFFERNAN, Hannah Power Up Track C 10.23

3 MOORE, Maryn Power Up Track C 10.85

#11 Girls 60 Meters (9-10)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 MCSHANE, Arden Power Up Track C 10.42

2 BOHACH, Evelyn Hot Feet Track Cl 11.16

#12 Girls 60 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 KYNE, Martina XLR8 IOWA TRA 8.78

#12 Girls 60 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+0.0)

2 MARSHALL, Lyla Hot Feet Track Cl 10.06

#13 Boys 60 Meters (6 & Under)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 MCNEAL, JR, Jerry Della Lamb Track 12.20

2 MCSHANE, Henry Power Up Track C 13.26

OSBORNE, Bodhi Della Lamb Track DNS

#14 Boys 60 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 QUINN, Shannon Della Lamb Track 9.04  (NW) 1(1)

2 DENSON, Levelle Della Lamb Track 9.48  (NW) 3(1)

3 WALKER, Tristan Della Lamb Track 9.66  (NW) 1(2)

4 GREEN, Patrick Della Lamb Track 9.73  (NW) 2(1)

5 EVANS, Braylen Della Lamb Track 9.96  (NW) 2(2)

6 REED, Caden Della Lamb Track 10.04  (NW) 1(3)

7 KANE, Jayce Della Lamb Track 10.24  (NW) 2(3)

8 CROCKETT, Sean Della Lamb Track 10.66  (NW) 3(2)

9 MCSHANE, Will Power Up Track C 11.69  (NW) 3(3)

10 SNYDER, Jude Power Up Track C 11.75  (NW) 3(4)

11 JEHS II, Donovan Della Lamb Track 12.22  (NW) 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 QUINN, Shannon Della Lamb Track 9.04

2 WALKER, Tristan Della Lamb Track 9.66

3 REED, Caden Della Lamb Track 10.04

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GREEN, Patrick Della Lamb Track 9.73

2 EVANS, Braylen Della Lamb Track 9.96

3 KANE, Jayce Della Lamb Track 10.24

4 JEHS II, Donovan Della Lamb Track 12.22

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DENSON, Levelle Della Lamb Track 9.48

2 CROCKETT, Sean Della Lamb Track 10.66

3 MCSHANE, Will Power Up Track C 11.69

4 SNYDER, Jude Power Up Track C 11.75

#15 Boys 60 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MOORE, Maddox Power Up Track C 9.52  (NW) 2(1)

2 ADKINS, Elijah Della Lamb Track 9.81  (NW) 2(2)

3 WELDON, Idris Della Lamb Track 10.65  (NW) 1(1)

4 BAGALOO, Zaheer Della Lamb Track 11.54  (NW) 1(2)

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2
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#15 Boys 60 Meters (9-10) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WELDON, Idris Della Lamb Track 10.65

2 BAGALOO, Zaheer Della Lamb Track 11.54

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOORE, Maddox Power Up Track C 9.52

2 ADKINS, Elijah Della Lamb Track 9.81

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#16 Boys 60 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BOWENS, Kyran Della Lamb Track 8.99

2 BEAM, Kelwin Power Up Track C 9.35

3 MOORE, Winzell Wichita Athletics T 9.41

4 ESSEX, Drake MS_Christ Prepar 9.80

#17 Girls 400 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 FARMER, Tucker Power Up Track C 1:42.09

#18 Girls 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BROWN, Kalynn Wichita Athletics T 1:28.13

2 HEFFERNAN, Hannah Power Up Track C 1:31.03

3 MOORE, Maryn Power Up Track C 1:40.83

MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#19 Girls 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BROSS, Lilly Hot Feet Track Cl 1:17.28

2 MCSHANE, Arden Power Up Track C 1:26.72

3 BOHACH, Evelyn Hot Feet Track Cl 1:34.50

#20 Girls 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HARTFIELD, AnaCate Power Up Track C 1:09.17

2 HESSELGREN, Maya AUGUSTPower Up Track C 1:10.08

#21 Boys 400 Meters (6 & Under)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MCSHANE, Henry Power Up Track C 1:58.73

#22 Boys 400 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 FREEMAN, Kenzo Della Lamb Track 1:13.32

2 SNYDER, Jude Power Up Track C 1:35.84

#23 Boys 400 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MOORE, Maddox Power Up Track C 1:20.55

#24 Boys 400 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BEAM, Kelwin Power Up Track C 1:12.42

2 DOBBINS, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 1:17.25

MOORE, Winzell Wichita Athletics T DNS

RUISINGER, Henry Power Up Track C DNS

#26 Girls 800 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time

EMMONS, Caroline Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#27 Girls 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BROSS, Lilly Hot Feet Track Cl 3:19.32

#28 Girls 800 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HARTFIELD, AnaCate Power Up Track C 3:44.37

HESSELGREN, Maya AUGUSTPower Up Track C DNS

#30 Boys 800 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MCSHANE, Will Power Up Track C 3:33.32

#31 Boys 800 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GADDIS, Colton 28-Unattached 2:54.48

#33 Girls 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 FARMER, Tucker Power Up Track C 42.49

2 BROWN, Karlee Wichita Athletics T 51.33

#34 Girls 200 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BROWN, Kalynn Wichita Athletics T 37.76  (NW) 2(1)

2 HEFFERNAN, Hannah Power Up Track C 37.83  (NW) 2(2)

3 MOORE, Maryn Power Up Track C 38.54  (NW) 2(3)

4 EMMONS, Caroline Hot Feet Track Cl 41.06  (NW) 1(1)

LEWIS, Leonna Della Lamb Track DNS  (NW) 1

MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
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#34 Girls 200 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 EMMONS, Caroline Hot Feet Track Cl 41.06

LEWIS, Leonna Della Lamb Track DNS

MASHEK, Lena Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BROWN, Kalynn Wichita Athletics T 37.76

2 HEFFERNAN, Hannah Power Up Track C 37.83

3 MOORE, Maryn Power Up Track C 38.54

#35 Girls 200 Meters (9-10)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 BROSS, Lilly Hot Feet Track Cl 35.70

2 MCSHANE, Arden Power Up Track C 38.74

3 BOHACH, Evelyn Hot Feet Track Cl 42.66

#36 Girls 200 Meters (11-12)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 KYNE, Martina XLR8 IOWA TRA 30.31

2 HESSELGREN, Maya AUGUSTPower Up Track C 32.53

3 MARSHALL, Lyla Hot Feet Track Cl 34.03

HARTFIELD, AnaCate Power Up Track C DNS

#37 Boys 200 Meters (6 & Under)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 MCSHANE, Henry Power Up Track C 55.49

OSBORNE, Bodhi Della Lamb Track DNS

#38 Boys 200 Meters (7-8)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 QUINN, Shannon Della Lamb Track 31.70  (NW) 1(1)

2 DENSON, Levelle Della Lamb Track 32.54  (NW) 2(1)

3 WALKER, Tristan Della Lamb Track 32.76  (NW) 1(2)

4 FREEMAN, Kenzo Della Lamb Track 33.50  (NW) 3(1)

5 REED, Caden Della Lamb Track 34.90  (NW) 1(3)

6 GREEN, Patrick Della Lamb Track 35.19  (NW) 2(2)

7 EVANS, Braylen Della Lamb Track 35.68  (NW) 2(3)

8 CROCKETT, Sean Della Lamb Track 36.76  (NW) 3(2)

9 KANE, Jayce Della Lamb Track 41.22  (NW) 1(4)

10 SNYDER, Jude Power Up Track C 41.94  (NW) 3(3)

11 JEHS II, Donovan Della Lamb Track 42.75  (NW) 2(4)

12 MCSHANE, Will Power Up Track C 46.09  (NW) 3(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

#38 Boys 200 Meters (7-8) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
1 QUINN, Shannon Della Lamb Track 31.70

2 WALKER, Tristan Della Lamb Track 32.76

3 REED, Caden Della Lamb Track 34.90

4 KANE, Jayce Della Lamb Track 41.22

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DENSON, Levelle Della Lamb Track 32.54

2 GREEN, Patrick Della Lamb Track 35.19

3 EVANS, Braylen Della Lamb Track 35.68

4 JEHS II, Donovan Della Lamb Track 42.75

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 FREEMAN, Kenzo Della Lamb Track 33.50

2 CROCKETT, Sean Della Lamb Track 36.76

3 SNYDER, Jude Power Up Track C 41.94

4 MCSHANE, Will Power Up Track C 46.09

#39 Boys 200 Meters (9-10)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MOORE, Maddox Power Up Track C 33.19  (NW) 2(1)

2 ADKINS, Elijah Della Lamb Track 34.36  (NW) 2(2)

3 WELDON, Idris Della Lamb Track 39.47  (NW) 1(1)

4 BAGALOO, Zaheer Della Lamb Track 41.78  (NW) 1(2)

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 WELDON, Idris Della Lamb Track 39.47

2 BAGALOO, Zaheer Della Lamb Track 41.78

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOORE, Maddox Power Up Track C 33.19

2 ADKINS, Elijah Della Lamb Track 34.36

WEAVER, Knox Hot Feet Track Cl DNS

#40 Boys 200 Meters (11-12)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 RUISINGER, Henry Power Up Track C 28.71  (NW) 2(1)

2 BOWENS, Kyran Della Lamb Track 29.53  (NW) 2(2)

3 MOORE, Winzell Wichita Athletics T 30.25  (NW) 2(3)

4 BEAM, Kelwin Power Up Track C 31.80  (NW) 1(1)

5 ESSEX, Drake MS_Christ Prepar 33.80  (NW) 1(2)

6 DOBBINS, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 36.09  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BEAM, Kelwin Power Up Track C 31.80

2 ESSEX, Drake MS_Christ Prepar 33.80

3 DOBBINS, Jack Hot Feet Track Cl 36.09
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#40 Boys 200 Meters (11-12) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 RUISINGER, Henry Power Up Track C 28.71

2 BOWENS, Kyran Della Lamb Track 29.53

3 MOORE, Winzell Wichita Athletics T 30.25

#41 Girls 1 Mile Run (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BERGLUND, Grace XLR8 IOWA TRA 5:37.95

2 MOFFITT, Addyson XLR8 IOWA TRA 5:40.84

3 GOODWIN, Lilly Power Up Track C 5:47.53

4 STANLEY, Emma XLR8 IOWA TRA 5:53.56

5 FITZGIBBONS, Caroline Power Up Track C 6:30.34

#42 Girls 1 Mile Run (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 CLARK PAVLOVICH, Esther Unattached 6:06.90

MCCOY, Emma XLR8 IOWA TRA DNS

#43 Girls 1 Mile Run (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BROWN, Jordyn XLR8 IOWA TRA 5:26.01

BERGSTROM, Maya XLR8 IOWA TRA DNS

#44 Boys 1 Mile Run (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HANDORF, Max 40-Unattached 4:56.14

2 BLOEMKER, Griffin Unattached 4:57.31

3 NYAKARO, Nathan 28-Unattached 5:52.30

#45 Boys 1 Mile Run (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 SOMASEGARAN, Kai Unattached 4:41.66

2 SOENDKER, Conner 28-Unattached 4:54.41

3 CHAPMAN, Landen Unattached 4:59.73

4 ROBERTSON, Wesley Unattached 5:01.94

5 JACKSON, Elijah Unattached 5:13.10

#46 Boys 1 Mile Run (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MCCLINTON, Evan Unattached 4:39.20

2 VANDER WERF, Austin Unattached 4:45.16

3 BURKETT, Samuel Christ Preparatory 4:49.25

4 HOUG, Collin 40-Unattached 4:50.85

5 GRIEBEL, Payton XLR8 IOWA TRA 4:58.82

#53 Girls 60 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BOYCE, Ella Whatever It Takes 8.40  (NW) 2(1)

2 BANKS, Makayla Wichita Athletics T 8.62  (NW) 2(2)

3 CANNON-SHELLEY, Zoei Hot Feet Track Cl 8.64  (NW) 1(1)

4 DOE, Precious XLR8 IOWA TRA 8.68  (NW) 1(2)

5 COPPAGE, Gabriella Hot Feet Track Cl 8.99  (NW) 1(3)

6 SIMPSON, Christyana Rogue Elite TC 9.20  (NW) 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CANNON-SHELLEY, Zoei Hot Feet Track Cl 8.64

2 DOE, Precious XLR8 IOWA TRA 8.68

3 COPPAGE, Gabriella Hot Feet Track Cl 8.99

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOYCE, Ella Whatever It Takes 8.40

2 BANKS, Makayla Wichita Athletics T 8.62

3 SIMPSON, Christyana Rogue Elite TC 9.20

#54 Girls 60 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 KYNE, Monah XLR8 IOWA TRA 8.43  (NW) 3(1)

2 JONES, Parker Hot Feet Track Cl 8.50  (NW) 2(1)

3 DREFKE, Alyson Unattached 8.51  (NW) 3(2)

4 MOORE, Julianna Wichita Athletics T 8.61  (NW) 2(2)

5 GEORGE, Abby Unattached 8.76  (NW) 1(1)

6 GAZAWAY, Eva Christ Preparatory 9.01  (NW) 2(3)

7 GONYO, Ashley Unattached 9.15  (NW) 3(3)

8 SIMPSON, Tempielee Rogue Elite TC 9.25  (NW) 3(4)

9 OLSEN, Ayn Christ Preparatory 9.26  (NW) 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 GEORGE, Abby Unattached 8.76

2 OLSEN, Ayn Christ Preparatory 9.26

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 JONES, Parker Hot Feet Track Cl 8.50

2 MOORE, Julianna Wichita Athletics T 8.61

3 GAZAWAY, Eva Christ Preparatory 9.01

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KYNE, Monah XLR8 IOWA TRA 8.43

2 DREFKE, Alyson Unattached 8.51

3 GONYO, Ashley Unattached 9.15

4 SIMPSON, Tempielee Rogue Elite TC 9.25

#55 Girls 60 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 KYNE, Jessica XLR8 IOWA TRA 7.74  (NW) 2(1)
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#55 Girls 60 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
2 ZANDY, Promise XLR8 IOWA TRA 8.08  (NW) 2(2)

3 GANNON, Aleksys 40-Unattached 8.16  (NW) 2(3)

4 MOORE, Rahkia Della Lamb Track 8.27  (NW) 1(1)

ROCHELLE, Abigail Power Up Track C DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOORE, Rahkia Della Lamb Track 8.27

ROCHELLE, Abigail Power Up Track C DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KYNE, Jessica XLR8 IOWA TRA 7.74

2 ZANDY, Promise XLR8 IOWA TRA 8.08

3 GANNON, Aleksys 40-Unattached 8.16

#56 Boys 60 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 RUPP, Brave Power Up Track C 7.45

2 KESTNER, Sam Hot Feet Track Cl 8.45

#57 Boys 60 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ANDERSON, William Unattached 7.27  (NW) 2(1)

2 O'NEAL, Damareon Della Lamb Track 7.50  (NW) 1(1)

3 LEGLEITER, Haydn Hot Feet Track Cl 7.58  (NW) 1(2)

4 CRANSTON, Jordane Della Lamb Track 7.67  (NW) 1(3)

5 PERICO, Chase Christ Preparatory 7.68  (NW) 2(2)

6 SIMONS, Kaiden Hot Feet Track Cl 7.91  (NW) 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 O'NEAL, Damareon Della Lamb Track 7.50

2 LEGLEITER, Haydn Hot Feet Track Cl 7.58

3 CRANSTON, Jordane Della Lamb Track 7.67

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ANDERSON, William Unattached 7.27

2 PERICO, Chase Christ Preparatory 7.68

3 SIMONS, Kaiden Hot Feet Track Cl 7.91

#58 Boys 60 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 COLBERT, Dejuan Wichita Athletics T 7.15  (NW) 2(1)

2 CRIGGLER, Trevon Della Lamb Track 7.22  (NW) 1(1)

3 COLLINS, Richard Della Lamb Track 7.43  (NW) 1(2)

4 BANKS, A.J. Wichita Athletics T 7.54  (NW) 2(2)

BALLOU, Aiden Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW) 2

#58 Boys 60 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CRIGGLER, Trevon Della Lamb Track 7.22

2 COLLINS, Richard Della Lamb Track 7.43

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COLBERT, Dejuan Wichita Athletics T 7.15

2 BANKS, A.J. Wichita Athletics T 7.54

BALLOU, Aiden Christ Preparatory DNS

#59 Girls 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 CAMPER, Marlea Della Lamb Track 1:09.70 2(1)

2 COPPAGE, Gabriella Hot Feet Track Cl 1:14.72 1(1)

3 EDWARDS, Ariana Whatever It Takes 1:15.08 1(2)

4 SIMPSON, Christyana Rogue Elite TC 1:16.62 2(2)

GOODWIN, Lilly Power Up Track C DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 COPPAGE, Gabriella Hot Feet Track Cl 1:14.72

2 EDWARDS, Ariana Whatever It Takes 1:15.08

Section 2 of 2

1 CAMPER, Marlea Della Lamb Track 1:09.70

2 SIMPSON, Christyana Rogue Elite TC 1:16.62

GOODWIN, Lilly Power Up Track C DNS

#60 Girls 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 GEORGE, Abby Unattached 1:03.31

2 EDWARDS, Briana Whatever It Takes 1:06.28

3 SIMPSON, Tempielee Rogue Elite TC 1:12.53

4 GONYO, Ashley Unattached 1:12.84

#61 Girls 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 GANNON, Aleksys 40-Unattached 1:04.88 1(1)

2 ARCENEAUX, Bailey Della Lamb Track 1:05.15 2(1)

3 ELLIS, Montaja Wichita Athletics T 1:14.29 1(2)

4 ROCHELLE, Abigail Power Up Track C 1:20.83 1(3)

FRYAR, Brooklyn XLR8 IOWA TRA DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GANNON, Aleksys 40-Unattached 1:04.88

2 ELLIS, Montaja Wichita Athletics T 1:14.29

3 ROCHELLE, Abigail Power Up Track C 1:20.83
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#61 Girls 400 Meters (17-18) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

FRYAR, Brooklyn XLR8 IOWA TRA DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 ARCENEAUX, Bailey Della Lamb Track 1:05.15

#62 Boys 400 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 RUPP, Brave Power Up Track C 53.34

2 KESTNER, Sam Hot Feet Track Cl 1:02.41

HOWARD, Rylan Whatever It Takes DNS

#63 Boys 400 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 UHLIG, Conrad Unattached 56.91

2 LEGLEITER, Haydn Hot Feet Track Cl 59.79

#64 Boys 400 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 MALLOY, Rylan XLR8 IOWA TRA 52.28 2(1)

2 STALZER, Ethan Unattached 53.02 2(2)

3 DREWRY, Austin Hot Feet Track Cl 55.49 1(1)

4 WALLACE, Grant 40-Unattached 56.29 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 DREWRY, Austin Hot Feet Track Cl 55.49

2 WALLACE, Grant 40-Unattached 56.29

Section 2 of 2

1 MALLOY, Rylan XLR8 IOWA TRA 52.28

2 STALZER, Ethan Unattached 53.02

#65 Girls 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 MOFFITT, Addyson XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:36.43

2 GOODWIN, Lilly Power Up Track C 2:38.19

3 STANLEY, Emma XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:38.93

4 FITZGIBBONS, Caroline Power Up Track C 2:48.26

5 EDWARDS, Ariana Whatever It Takes 2:54.33

#66 Girls 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 EDWARDS, Briana Whatever It Takes 2:43.13

MCCOY, Emma XLR8 IOWA TRA DNS

#67 Girls 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ROCHELLE, Abigail Power Up Track C 2:34.45

FRYAR, Brooklyn XLR8 IOWA TRA DNS

BROWN, Jordyn XLR8 IOWA TRA DNS

#68 Boys 800 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BLOEMKER, Griffin Unattached 2:17.59

2 MASTERSON, Grayson Unattached 2:26.10

3 REBER, Caleb Hot Feet Track Cl 2:32.38

4 NYAKARO, Nathan 28-Unattached 2:47.27

#69 Boys 800 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ROBERTSON, Wesley Unattached 2:16.73

UHLIG, Conrad Unattached DNS

#70 Boys 800 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HENSLEY, Tommy XLR8 IOWA TRA 1:57.04

2 GRIEBEL, Payton XLR8 IOWA TRA 2:12.23

3 DREWRY, Austin Hot Feet Track Cl 2:17.13

4 WALLACE, Grant 40-Unattached 2:18.38

HOUG, Collin 40-Unattached DNS

#71 Girls 200 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 BOYCE, Ella Whatever It Takes 27.23  (NW) 2(1)

2 BANKS, Makayla Wichita Athletics T 28.45  (NW) 1(1)

3 DOE, Precious XLR8 IOWA TRA 28.80  (NW) 2(2)

4 CANNON-SHELLEY, Zoei Hot Feet Track Cl 28.91  (NW) 1(2)

5 COPPAGE, Gabriella Hot Feet Track Cl 30.43  (NW) 1(3)

6 FITZGIBBONS, Caroline Power Up Track C 32.49  (NW) 2(3)

7 SIMPSON, Christyana Rogue Elite TC 33.05  (NW) 2(4)

CAMPER, Marlea Della Lamb Track DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BANKS, Makayla Wichita Athletics T 28.45

2 CANNON-SHELLEY, Zoei Hot Feet Track Cl 28.91

3 COPPAGE, Gabriella Hot Feet Track Cl 30.43

CAMPER, Marlea Della Lamb Track DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 BOYCE, Ella Whatever It Takes 27.23

2 DOE, Precious XLR8 IOWA TRA 28.80

3 FITZGIBBONS, Caroline Power Up Track C 32.49

4 SIMPSON, Christyana Rogue Elite TC 33.05

#72 Girls 200 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 DREFKE, Alyson Unattached 28.19  (NW) 3(1)

2 KYNE, Monah XLR8 IOWA TRA 28.60  (NW) 3(2)

3 MOORE, Julianna Wichita Athletics T 28.85  (NW) 2(1)

4 OLSEN, Ayn Christ Preparatory 29.06  (NW) 2(2)
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#72 Girls 200 Meters (15-16) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
5 JONES, Parker Hot Feet Track Cl 29.48  (NW) 3(3)

6 GAZAWAY, Eva Christ Preparatory 30.64  (NW) 3(4)

7 ESSEX, Piper Christ Preparatory 31.91  (NW) 1(1)

8 GONYO, Ashley Unattached 32.07  (NW) 1(2)

9 SIMPSON, Tempielee Rogue Elite TC 32.96  (NW) 2(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ESSEX, Piper Christ Preparatory 31.91

2 GONYO, Ashley Unattached 32.07

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOORE, Julianna Wichita Athletics T 28.85

2 OLSEN, Ayn Christ Preparatory 29.06

3 SIMPSON, Tempielee Rogue Elite TC 32.96

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DREFKE, Alyson Unattached 28.19

2 KYNE, Monah XLR8 IOWA TRA 28.60

3 JONES, Parker Hot Feet Track Cl 29.48

4 GAZAWAY, Eva Christ Preparatory 30.64

#73 Girls 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 KYNE, Jessica XLR8 IOWA TRA 26.00  (NW) 2(1)

2 GANNON, Aleksys 40-Unattached 26.99  (NW) 2(2)

3 ZANDY, Promise XLR8 IOWA TRA 27.83  (NW) 2(3)

4 MOORE, Rahkia Della Lamb Track 28.17  (NW) 1(1)

5 ARCENEAUX, Bailey Della Lamb Track 28.55  (NW) 1(2)

6 ELLIS, Montaja Wichita Athletics T 31.91  (NW) 1(3)

7 BLANKENSHIP, Autumn Unattached 33.34  (NW) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 MOORE, Rahkia Della Lamb Track 28.17

2 ARCENEAUX, Bailey Della Lamb Track 28.55

3 ELLIS, Montaja Wichita Athletics T 31.91

4 BLANKENSHIP, Autumn Unattached 33.34

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 KYNE, Jessica XLR8 IOWA TRA 26.00

2 GANNON, Aleksys 40-Unattached 26.99

3 ZANDY, Promise XLR8 IOWA TRA 27.83

#74 Boys 200 Meters (13-14)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time
1 RUPP, Brave Power Up Track C 25.44

2 KESTNER, Sam Hot Feet Track Cl 29.81

#75 Boys 200 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ANDERSON, William Unattached 23.87  (NW) 2(1)

2 PERICO, Chase Christ Preparatory 24.44  (NW) 2(2)

3 CRANSTON, Jordane Della Lamb Track 24.68  (NW) 2(3)

4 O'NEAL, Damareon Della Lamb Track 25.32  (NW) 1(1)

5 LEGLEITER, Haydn Hot Feet Track Cl 25.89  (NW) 1(2)

6 SIMONS, Kaiden Hot Feet Track Cl 25.91  (NW) 2(4)

7 UHLIG, Conrad Unattached 26.21  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 O'NEAL, Damareon Della Lamb Track 25.32

2 LEGLEITER, Haydn Hot Feet Track Cl 25.89

3 UHLIG, Conrad Unattached 26.21

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 ANDERSON, William Unattached 23.87

2 PERICO, Chase Christ Preparatory 24.44

3 CRANSTON, Jordane Della Lamb Track 24.68

4 SIMONS, Kaiden Hot Feet Track Cl 25.91

#76 Boys 200 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 COLBERT, Dejuan Wichita Athletics T 23.31  (NW) 2(1)

2 CRIGGLER, Trevon Della Lamb Track 23.39  (NW) 1(1)

3 COLLINS, Richard Della Lamb Track 23.66  (NW) 1(2)

4 MALLOY, Rylan XLR8 IOWA TRA 24.19  (NW) 2(2)

5 BANKS, A.J. Wichita Athletics T 24.34  (NW) 1(3)

6 STALZER, Ethan Unattached 25.70  (NW) 2(3)

BALLOU, Aiden Christ Preparatory DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 CRIGGLER, Trevon Della Lamb Track 23.39

2 COLLINS, Richard Della Lamb Track 23.66

3 BANKS, A.J. Wichita Athletics T 24.34

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 COLBERT, Dejuan Wichita Athletics T 23.31

2 MALLOY, Rylan XLR8 IOWA TRA 24.19

3 STALZER, Ethan Unattached 25.70

BALLOU, Aiden Christ Preparatory DNS

#77 Girls 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BERGLUND, Grace XLR8 IOWA TRA 11:22.37

2 GOODWIN, Lilly Power Up Track C 12:13.74

FITZGIBBONS, Caroline Power Up Track C DNS
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#79 Girls 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 BROWN, Jordyn XLR8 IOWA TRA 10:54.20

ROCHELLE, Abigail Power Up Track C DNS

BERGSTROM, Maya XLR8 IOWA TRA DNS

#80 Boys 3000 Meters (13-14)
Pl Name Team Time
1 HANDORF, Max 40-Unattached 9:59.61

2 MASTERSON, Grayson Unattached 10:48.47

3 GADDIS, Colton 28-Unattached 11:54.30

4 REBER, Caleb Hot Feet Track Cl 12:13.27

5 MCMANIGAL, Lachlan Hot Feet Track Cl 12:16.10

#81 Boys 3000 Meters (15-16)
Pl Name Team Time
1 ROBERTSON, Wesley Unattached 10:52.20

2 CHAPMAN, Landen Unattached 10:59.33

#82 Boys 3000 Meters (17-18)
Pl Name Team Time
1 VANDER WERF, Austin Unattached 9:31.14

2 HOUG, Collin 40-Unattached 9:46.57

3 BURKETT, Samuel Christ Preparatory 10:11.65

4 PAVLOVICH, Sebastian Unattached 11:01.40

HENSLEY, Tommy XLR8 IOWA TRA DNF
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